WALLENSTAM AB SER. B

WALLENSTAM AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0017780133

Overview

2024/09/02 17:09:23

Price
53.55 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

8.58% (4.23)

SE0017780133
WALL B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Other
Stock

2,937 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

55.10 SEK (8,000)
57.90 SEK (8,000)
53.46 SEK

53.58 SEK

53.46 SEK

49.32 SEK
53.465126 SEK
23,133
1,236,808.77

4

209

WKN: 4936532
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0017780133&ID_NOTATION=29349639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79e3541e6e2309900a451617aaf607cff0a0fd40f720ba32400dc7ce91521e30&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8c004c56c3efbe5d4&time=1726384197&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13ce882a55b22433c4e79b619fa24413b1fbbe1cc925dea167a49f84fd92fd69&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23735b1bd73af2e3e&time=1726384197&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fb07317445ba89c94b715e10844f83526e69ba56d8f07dbf51f3b4b47fd5f6a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ec54c7501d322716&time=1726384197&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9a246e3324ec91c0d4baf3ffc2f55d93b376a3ac985620838062de810067b76&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a69de13d7e384319c&time=1726384197&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1ded713ed91e387a73955293da1d72bcbd489108b100ba53f0f90844b6cd9e7&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=625f9d98361ec098c&time=1726384197&tool=RSC

WALLENSTAM AB SER. B

Details

2024/09/02 17:09:23

Price
53.55 SEK

Difference (2]
General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

8.58% (4.23)

SE0017780133
WALL B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security

type

Market cap

(m)

Benchmark OMX STOC

SEK
Other
Stock

2,937 EUR

KHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.10 SEK (8,000)
Ask (Ask size) 57.90 SEK (8,000)
Open 53.46 SEK
High 53.58 SEK
Low 53.46 SEK
Close (prev. day) 49.32 SEK
VWAP 53.465126 SEK
Volume (pcs) 23,133
Trading volume 1,236,808.77
Number of trades 4
Last size 209
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.77% +33.12% -28.08%
Perf (abs.) +0.93 +13.33 -20.92
Beta - - -
Volatility 98.79 278.08 129.28

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - SEK (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - SEK (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 52.20 SEK (274)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 47.03 SEK (110)
YTD High | date 53.70 SEK (2024/08/30)
YTD Low | date 49.32 SEK (2024/04/30)
52 Weeks High | date 53.70 SEK (2024/08/30)
52 Weeks Low | date 36.30 SEK (2023/10/18)

All listings for WALLENSTAM AB SER. B

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Nasdaq Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/02

2024/

Time

16:37

18:00

08:07

17:09

17:25

Price

5.005 EUR

56.55 SEK

4.806 EUR

53.55 SEK

4.914 EUR

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 13

28.62 1,024

0.00 1

1.24 4

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29349639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4875003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380935030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424123

WALLENSTAM AB SER. B

09/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:51 4.76 EUR 0.00 2
09/13

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:32 4.896 EUR 0.00 7
09/13
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244543399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644938

WALLENSTAM AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

W

Contact Details
WALLENSTAM

Company Profile

Kungsportsavenyen 2 401 84 Goteborg
Telefon: +46 31-20 00 00

Fax: +46 31-10 02 00

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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